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Z 7117

TENUTA FRAGASSI

"ORTOLANA" GARDEN VEGETABLES TOMATO PASTA SAUCE 

2103 20 00

250 g

pH < 4,5

aW 0,94

Allergenes

Fresh tomato sauce with a mix of vegetables.

Bright red with chunks of vegetables and spices.

Typical of tomato sauce with hints of vegetables and spices.

< 10 ufc/g

< 10 ufc/g

< 10 ufc/g

109 Kcal

458 kJ

11 g

1,7 g

3 g

2,9 g

0,9 g

0,8 g

PASTEURIZATION

HS CODE

INGREDIENTS

Salt

Tomato Purée, EVOO, Carrots, Zucchini, Celery, Sweet Peppers, Eggplants, Onions, Salt, 

Garlic, Spices.

Contains: Celery.

May contain traces of : Nuts, Milk, Sulphites.

The vegetables are sauté in EVOO. Then tomato purée is added and cooked slowly to mix 

and exalt the flavors.

The product is bottled and pasteurized. No added sugar.

   Sugars

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES (100g)

THERMAL PROCESSING

PRODUCTION PROCESS:

PRODUCTION

KiloJoules

Total Fat

   Saturated Fat

Proteins

KiloCalories

Carbohydrates

TECHNICAL SHEET: "ORTOLANA" GARDEN VEGETABLES TOMATO PASTA SAUCE 

Yeasts and Molds

Enumeration of 

microorganisms at 30°C

MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Sulphate-Reducing Clostridia

GENERAL INFORMATION:

ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES:

SMELL

COLOR

TASTE

ITEM CODE

SIZE

BRAND

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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14 cm  x  6 cm ⌀

408 g

250 g

12

270 x 200 x 150 mm

5,01 Kg

304 g

15

12

180

36 MONTHS

KEEP IN A COOL, DARK AND DRY PLACE.

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE.

CODING INFORMATION:

CARTON EAN (ITF 14) 18028000138089

PRODUCT EAN (EAN 13)

OTHER INFORMATION:

CARTONS PER PALLET

CARTON NET WEIGHT

PCS PER CARTON

8028000138082

TRANSPORTATION

LOGISTIC INFORMATION:

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

GROSS WEIGHT

STORAGE

PACKAGING

CARTONS PER LAYER

LAYERS PER PALLET

SHELFLIFE

INNER: ALUMINUM CAP (FOOD COMPOUND), GLASS BOTTLE, SINGLE LABEL - OUTER: PAPER 

CARTON.

TECHNICAL SHEET: "ORTOLANA" GARDEN VEGETABLES TOMATO PASTA SAUCE 

CARTON GROSS WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

NET WEIGHT
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